What is AS?

he Associated Students at San Bernardino Valley College offers students opportunities to share in college governance; to interact with professionals; to participate in social and cultural activities; and to create and administer their own programs and support systems that reflect diversity, instill self-reliance, ethical leadership and responsible action. Join now and discover your leadership potential through this invaluable hands-on experience.

Who is Eligible to Serve?

Il officers and representatives of the AS shall meet the following minimum qualifications for candidacy:

- Be enrolled in a minimum of five units at San Bernardino Valley College and maintain that level throughout their term of office.
- Maintain a minimum cumulative GPA of 2.0 (as determined by semester grades) for their entire term of office.
- Be available to attend AS meetings
- Be a student in good standing.
- Students who have previously served on AS for two years or more may not apply.

What are the Benefits?

- · Represent and advocate for students
- Learn how to problem-solve and face tough decisions
- Promote teamwork
- Get event programming experience
- Sell your ideas and overcome resistance
- Recognize the importance of attitude and responsibility
- Teach and coach others
- And more!

How Do I Get Involved?

top by the Office of Student Life located in the Campus Center. At the Office of Student Life you can pick up an application to join AS or be on a district or college committee. For those on committees, you are a liaison for AS and need to give a report at AS meetings as appropriate. Student elections are in the Spring and vacancies are filled on an application and interview basis.

AS Positions

- President
- Vice-President
- Secretary
- Treasurer
- Senator (17 positions)
- Justices (5 positions)
- Student Trustee (District)
- ICC Commissioner
- ICC Vice Commissioner
- ICC Secretary

Shared Governance

n the spring of 2003, the Collegial Consultation Policy was passed by the San Bernardino Community College District. This policy recognizes and promotes student participation and decisions that have a significant effect on students. Putting this into action means students, appointed through AS, can have a voice in the decision-making process. Below is a sampling of committees on which you can serve.

- Budget Committee
- Disabled Services Committee
- Enrollment Management Committee
- Program Review Committee
- Transfer Committee

Student ID & ASB Sticker

ID is Free! \$4.00 replacement cost ASB Sticker = \$5.00/semester

Purchase from the Campus Business Office and bring your receipt to the Office of Student Life located in the Campus Center. If you paid your fees on-line and included the cost of the ASB Sticker in your purchase, print out a receipt and bring to the Office of Student Life. You may also purchase the sticker at the Bookstore.

HOURS:

M-F 9:00 am - 5:00 pm

- Discounts include 5% off at the SBVC Bookstore
- Restaurants, Services, Shopping

What is our Mission?



he mission of the Associated Students at San Bernardino Valley

College is:

- to inform students of their rights and responsibilities,
- to motivate students to participate in the policy-making that affects their education, thereby improving quality of their education experience,
- to involve students in extra-curricular activities,
- to maintain a high standard of student life by promoting and administering programs that enrich the academic, cultural and social life at San Bernardino Valley College.

San Bernardino, CA 92410 701 South Mount Vernon Ave. Associated Students—San Bernardino Valley College

ASSOCIATED STUDENTS of San Bernardino **Valley College**



701 South Mount Vernon Avenue San Bernardino, CA 92410 (909)387-1614 Main Line (909)387-1612 President (909)387-1613 Vice President www.valleycollege.edu/ student government